1EDS-305 Data Sheet TA200836 Issue 1/A 09/12/04
Data Sheet
EDS-305
4TX + 1MMFX Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
Trend supply the following Ethernet switch:
EDS-305-M-SC :Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with 4 off 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 1 multi mode 100 BaseFX
port, SC connector, 0 to 60 °C
Other switches listed in the data sheet, and other accessories are not supplied.

es
Dimensions, unit = mm (inch)
Ordering Information
Industrial 8-port Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
(Operating Temperature from 0 to 60oC)
EDS-308: Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with 8 10/100BaseT(X)
ports
EDS-308-M-SC: Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with
7 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 1 multi mode 100BaseFX port,
SC connector, 0 to 60°C
EDS-308-S-SC: Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with
7 10/100 BaseT(X) ports, 1 single mode 100 BaseFX port,
SC connector, 0 to 60°C
EDS-308-MM-SC: Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with
6 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 2 multi mode 100BaseFX ports,
SC connector, 0 to 60°C
EDS-308-SS-SC: Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with
6 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 2 single mode 100BaseFX ports,
SC connector, 0 to 60°C
Industrial 5-port Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
(Operating Temperature from 0 to 60°C)
EDS-305: Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with 5
10/100BaseT(X) ports, 0 to 60°C
EDS-305-M-SC: Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with
4 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 1 multi mode 100 BaseFX port,
SC connector, 0 to 60°C
EDS-305-S-SC: Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with
4 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 1 single mode 100BaseFX port,
SC connector, 0 to 60°C
All items include: User’s Manual
Extended Operating Temperature Models (-40